
Bikaner - Bilaspur SF Express/20846 - SF - SECR 
JP/Jaipur Junction to NGP/Nagpur Junction 

19h 0m - 1094 km - 18 halts - Departs Sun,Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BKN Bikaner Junction 01:45 2 1 0 90 NWR
2 NOK Nokha 02:28 02:30 2m 1 1 64 100 322 NWR
3 NGO Nagaur 03:01 03:06 5m 1 1 116 62 296 NWR
4 DNA Degana Junction 04:43 04:46 3m 1 1 215 90 NWR
5 MKN Makrana Junction 05:15 05:18 3m 1 1 259 40 426 NWR
6 KMNC Kuchaman City 05:39 05:41 2m 0 1 273 61 405 NWR
7 JP Jaipur Junction 07:25 07:35 10m 1 1 378 34 428 NWR
8 DPA Durgapura 07:48 07:50 2m 1 1 386 62 403 NWR
9 BNLW Banasthali Niwai 08:47 08:49 2m 1 1 444 43 NWR
10 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
10:20 10:35 15m 1 1 510 95 WCR

11 IDG Indargarh Sumerganj
Mandi

10:58 11:00 2m 2 1 547 86 247 WCR

12 KOTA Kota Junction 11:50 12:00 10m 2 1 618 96 253 WCR
13 BWM Bhawani Mandi 13:03 13:05 2m 1 1 718 87 381 WCR
14 SGZ Shamgarh 13:28 13:30 2m 1 1 752 75 WCR
15 SVA Suwasra 13:41 13:43 2m 1 1 765 92 455 WCR
16 CMU Chaumahla 13:53 13:55 2m 2 1 781 48 425 WCR
17 VMA Vikramgarh Alot 14:23 14:25 2m 1 1 803 44 442 WCR
18 NAD Nagda Junction 15:20 15:35 15m 3 1 844 67 469 WR
19 UJN Ujjain Junction 16:25 16:30 5m 6 1 899 68 492 WR
20 BCH Berchha 17:23 17:25 2m 1 1 959 74 490 WR
21 SJP Shujalpur 18:00 18:02 2m 2 1 1002 81 455 WR
22 SEH Sehore 18:33 18:35 2m 2 1 1044 33 499 WR
23 BPL Bhopal Junction 19:45 19:50 5m 3 1 1082 29 405 WCR
24 RKMP Rani Kamalapati

(Habibganj)
20:03 20:05 2m 4 1 1089 54 496 WCR

25 ET Itarsi Junction 21:40 21:50 10m 2,3 1 1174 63 329 WCR
26 NGP Nagpur Junction 02:35 02:50 15m 6 2 1473 69 309 CR
27 G Gondia Junction 04:43 04:45 2m 4 2 1602 61 311 SECR
28 RJN Raj Nandgaon 06:27 06:29 2m 1 2 1707 40 314 SECR
29 DURG Durg Junction 07:15 07:20 5m 3 2 1737 60 317 SECR
30 BPHB Bhilai Power House 07:29 07:31 2m 1 2 1746 50 311 SECR
31 R Raipur Junction 08:05 08:10 5m 5 2 1774 74 315 SECR
32 BYT Bhatapara 09:02 09:04 2m 3 2 1839 35 273 SECR
33 BSP Bilaspur Junction 10:25 5 2 1885 - SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 27 2024 (16:00)

May 27 2024 (16:00)

1

1


